
Sr. 

No.
Name Enrollment No. Discipline

Passing 

Year
On/Off Campus

Name of 

employer/institute

1 MOHD AFZAL ANSARI 180280107001 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

2 BHEDA ALFATAH ALTAF 180280107007 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

3 GAJERA SAGAR BHIKHUBHAI 180280107027 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

4 NEEL MILIND JADHAV 180280107037 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

5 JAIN NEELKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR 180280107038 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

6 MAKWANA VIHAS HITESHBHAI 180280107048 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

7 MEHTA PREET MILANBHAI 180280107051 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

8 PANCHAL HARSH NARESHKUMAR 180280107052 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

9 MITTAL DINESHBHAI PANCHANI 180280107053 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

10 PARMAR HASIT CHIRAGBHAI 180280107057 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

11 PATEL ABHISHEKKUMAR BHARATBHAI 180280107060 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

12 PATEL DHRUMITKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 180280107065 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

13 PATEL HETKUMAR SURESHBHAI 180280107068 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

14 PATEL JASH PRATIKBHAI 180280107069 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

15 PATEL NEEL ASHOKKUMAR 180280107073 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

16 PATEL NEEL VISHNUBHAI 180280107074 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

17 PATEL PARTH YOGESHKUMAR 180280107075 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

18 PRAJAPATI NISARG KAMLESHKUMAR 180280107087 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

19 RATHOD JAY SAMIRKUMAR 180280107093 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

20 SHAH DEEP SAMIRKUMAR 180280107097 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

21 SHAH HARSHIL SANJAYBHAI 180280107099 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

22 SINGH SATYENDRA BHUNESH PRATAP 180280107112 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

23 SONA JOSEPH 180280107117 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

24 SONI BHAVYA HEMANTKUMAR 180280107119 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

25 VAVLIYA SMIT HIMMATBHAI 180280107125 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

26 VATSAL RAJANIKANT PATEL 180280107131 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

27 AKSHIT VAID 180280107132 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

28 MITRANG LAD 190283107010 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

29 PRAJAPATI JAYMIN SANJAYKUMAR 190283107017 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM
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30 RUPARELIA KHYATI AMISHBHAI 190283107019 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

31 SUBA RONAK HITESHBHAI 190283107022 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

32 RUTVI RAJESH 190283107020 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

33 MARAKANA PREET MANSUKH 180280107050 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

34 PANCHAL HARSH NARESHKUMAR 180280107052 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

35 GANDHI HET SHREYANS 180280107030 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

36 PATEL HETKUMAR SURESHBHAI 180280107068 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

37 BHEDA ALFATAH ALTAF 180280107007 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

38 PATEL ABHISHEKKUMAR BHARATBHAI 180280107060 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

39 PATEL JASH PRATIKBHAI 180280107069 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

40 PATEL PARTH YOGESHKUMAR 180280107075 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

41 SHAH HARSHIL SANJAYBHAI 180280107099 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

42 SONA JOSEPH 180280107117 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

43 VATSAL RAJANIKANT PATEL 180280107131 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

44 AKSHIT VAID 180280107132 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

45 MARAKANA PREET MANSUKH 180280107050 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

46 PATEL AELISKUMAR SATISHBHAI 180280107061 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

47 SONI NISHANT CHANDRESHKUMAR 180280107120 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

48 MANVIKA GUPTA 180280107134 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

49 SHARMA TRISHA BRIJESH 190283107021 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

50 SHAH DHAIRYA PARTHIV 180280107098 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

51 PATEL NAISARGI KETANKUMAR 180280107072 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

52 SINGH ASHUTOSH SHACHINATH 180280107110 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

53 PATEL OM NILESHKUMAR 190283107015 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

54 SHAH HET PARESHBHAI 180280107101 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

55 BUHA KARANKUMAR PRADHYUMANBHAI 180280107011 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

56 PATEL SHRUTI VASANTBHAI 180280107078 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

57 GOHEL PADAM RANCHHODBHAI 180280107032 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

58 SONARA BHAVESH RAJU 180280107118 COMPUTER 2022 On campus Scanpoints geomatics

59 MANVIKA GUPTA 180280107134 COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

60 SINGH ASHUTOSH SHACHINATH 180280107110 COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

61 PRAJAPATI DHRUVKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 180280107084 COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

62 PATEL NAISARGI KETANKUMAR 180280107072 COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS



63 PATEL OM NILESHKUMAR 190283107015 COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

64 SHAH HET PARESHBHAI 180280107101 COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

65 KORIYA MEET CHANDUBHAI 180280107045 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

66 SATYAM PANDITA 180280107054 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

67 PARMAR ANIRUDDHSINH PRAVINSINH 180280107056 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

68 PATEL DHYANI UMESH 180280107066 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

69 SHAH HARSHKUMAR NIMESHKUMAR 180280107100 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

70 SHINGADIYA NIKHIL RASIK 180280107107 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

71 SOLANKI JAY MANHARBHAI 180280107115 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

72 DESAI HASTAK ARVINDBHAI 190283107004 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

73 MODI VEDANT NITINKUMAR 190283107011 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

74 VORA VIRTI VIMAL 190283107025 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

75 SOLANKI RUSHABHSINH VIJAYSINH 180280107116 COMPUTER 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

76 GANDHI HET SHREYANS 180280107030 COMPUTER 2022 On campus HOPSCOTCH

77 SOLANKI HARSHIT DIPAKBHAI 180280107114 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CONGA

78 BHUSARI AMANPALSINGH SURENDRAPALSINGH 180280107009 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CONGA

79 BAROT DHANANJAY DILIPBHAI 180280107004 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

80 DABHI HARPALSINH MAHIPATSINH 180280107024 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

81 GAMETI AVNIBEN ISHWARBHAI 180280107028 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

82 JOGI JAHNAVI PIYUSHKUMAR 180280107039 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

83 KORAT NAYANKUMAR KALUBHAI 180280107044 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

84 PATEL KEYA DINESHCHANDRA 180280107070 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

85 PATEL ZEELKUMAR ALPESHKUMAR 180280107080 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

86 AKSHAYDEEP LILESH DODIA 180280107128 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

87 PARTH JITENDRA 180280107129 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

88 VATSAL SAFAYA 180280107135 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

89 PRARTHANA KAMLESHBHAI MAHETA 190283107009 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

90 MITRANG LAD 190283107010 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

91 SHARMA TRISHA BRIJESH 190283107021 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

92 SATYAM PANDITA 180280107054 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

93 MODI VEDANT NITINKUMAR 190283107011 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

94 SOLANKI HARSHIT DIPAKBHAI 180280107114 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

95 JOGI JAHNAVI PIYUSHKUMAR 180280107039 COMPUTER 2022 On campus MARUTI TECHLABS



96 SINGH MANISHKUMAR SATISHCHANDRA 180280107111 COMPUTER 2022 On campus MIND INVENTORY

97 JADAV PRITHVIRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH 180280107035 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ZURU TECH

98 JADAV PRITHVIRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH 180280107035 COMPUTER 2022 On campus L&T

99 SONI NISHANT CHANDRESHKUMAR 180280107120 COMPUTER 2022 On campus L&T

100 CHAVDA KAUSHAL MANASUKHBHAI 180280107021 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ZURU TECH

101 GADRI JAGDISHKUMAR BHAGAVANDAS 180280107026 COMPUTER 2022 On campus SIMFORM

102 KORAT NAYANKUMAR KALUBHAI 180280107044 COMPUTER 2022 On campus THE LOGIC FACTORY

103 SOLANKI RUSHABHSINH VIJAYSINH 180280107116 COMPUTER 2022 On campus HSBC

104 SHAH DHAIRYA PARTHIV 180280107098 COMPUTER 2022 On campus HSBC

105 PATEL JASH PRATIKBHAI 180280107069 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

106 SHAH HARSHKUMAR NIMESHKUMAR 180280107100 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

107 MEHTA PREET MILANBHAI 180280107051 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

108 GANDHI HET SHREYANS 180280107030 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

109 PATEL PARTH YOGESHKUMAR 180280107075 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

110 MALIWAD MAHENDRASINH LAXMANSINH 180280107049 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

111 PATEL SHRUTI VASANTBHAI 180280107078 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

112 SIDDHPURA HARSH ASHOKBHAI 180280107109 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

113 BHUVA SAGAR RAMESHBHAI 180280107010 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

114 SOLANKI JAY MANHARBHAI 180280107115 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

115 PRAJAPATI RAHUL BHUPENDRABHAI 180280107088 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

116 GAJERA SAGAR BHIKHUBHAI 180280107027 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

117 JADAV PRITHVIRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH 180280107035 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

118 PRAJAPATI NISARG KAMLESHKUMAR 180280107087 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

119 PATEL NAISARGI KETANKUMAR 180280107072 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

120 DESAI HASTAK ARVINDBHAI 190283107004 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

121 NEEL MILIND JADHAV 180280107037 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

122 SHAH DHAIRYA PARTHIV 180280107098 COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

123 ANKIT RAINA 180280107133 COMPUTER 2022 On campus CYBAGE

124 KHANDLA SANJAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI 190283107007 COMPUTER 2022 On campus SOLUTION ANNYLIS 

125 SATYAM BIPINKUMAR PRAJAPATI 180280107089 COMPUTER 2022 On campus SOLUTION ANNYLIS 

126 BAROT DHANANJAY DILIPBHAI 180280107004 COMPUTER 2022 On campus intech systems

127 VATSAL SAFAYA 180280107135 COMPUTER 2022 On campus intech systems

128 MALIWAD MAHENDRASINH LAXMANSINH 180280107049 COMPUTER 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH



129 SISODIYA  UDAY JATMALBHAI 180280107113 COMPUTER 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH

130 RANPARA DARSHAK MUKESHBHAI 180280107091 COMPUTER 2022 On campus ANALOG DEVICES

131 CHAVRA SAGARKUMAR GANPATBHAI 180280107022 COMPUTER 2022 On campus NVD TECHNOLOGY

132 VANIYA LAJJA PRAVINBHAI 190283107024 COMPUTER 2022 On campus LAMPROS

133 SINGH MANISHKUMAR SATISHCHANDRA 180280107111 COMPUTER 2022 On campus LAMPROS

134 BODAR ABHAYKUMAR RAJUBHAI 190283107001 COMPUTER 2022 On campus GIPL

135 DARJI RONAK MUKESHKUMAR 180280116014 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

136 GANDHI NOFIYABANU ABDULRAUF 180280116024 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

137 HARIA AYUSHI MILAN 180280116027 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

138 JADEJA SATYARAJSINH HARDEVSINH 180280116031 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

139 LIMBANI TRUSHANT MUKESHBHAI 180280116045 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

140 MALAVIA PARTH RAKESHBHAI 180280116047 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

141 MALAVIYA SAGAR MISHRILAL 180280116048 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

142 PANCHANI BHARGAV DAMJIBHAI 180280116060 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

143 PATEL HELI VISHNUBHAI 180280116076 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

144 PATEL JAYKUMAR DHIRENBHAI 180280116077 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

145 PRAJAPATI ARJUN SHANKARLAL 180280116092 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

146 SAVALIYA HARDIK ASHVINBHAI 180280116106 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

147 SHAH SAUMIL RAJIVBHAI 180280116110 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

148 MAKADIYA GRISHMA RAMNIKBHAI 190283116006 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

149 PANCHAL SWATI VIJAYKUMAR 190283116010 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

150 THAKOR MILAN VINODBHAI 190283116020 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

151 MUNGRA SANKET KIRTIBHAI 180280116053 IT 2022 On campus CREST DATA SYSTEM

152 GABANI DIPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 180280116022 IT 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

153 KUNJADIYA JAINISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 180280116042 IT 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

154 PRAJAPATI MEET HARISHKUMAR 180280116094 IT 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

155 KHANT YASH NITINBHAI 180280116038 IT 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

156 BAVALIYA ROHITBHAI BHUPATBHAI 180280116006 IT 2022 On campus CONGA

157 SHAH DEVANSHI AMITKUMAR 190283116017 IT 2022 On campus CONGA

158 SHAH DHRUVI AKHILESH 180280116109 IT 2022 On campus CONGA

159 MALAVIA PARTH RAKESHBHAI 180280116047 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

160 PATEL JAYKUMAR DHIRENBHAI 180280116077 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

161 PANCHAL SWATI VIJAYKUMAR 190283116010 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE-ADVANCED



162 SHAH DEVANSHI AMITKUMAR 190283116017 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

163 SAVALIYA HARDIK ASHVINBHAI 180280116106 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

164 BALAR NACHIKETA HIMMATBHAI 180280116004 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

165 DOBARIYA AKSHAY MAHESHBHAI 180280116020 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

166 JAKASANIYA DIPEN PRADIPBHAI 180280116033 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

167 JANI KINJAL ASHVINBHAI 180280116034 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

168 KARAVADIA AARZOO KANTILAL 180280116036 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

169 LAD AKHILESH SATISHBHAI 180280116043 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

170 LAKHANI HARSHIL MAHESHBHAI 180280116044 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

171 MANDAVIYA JAYKUMAR HARESHKUMAR 180280116050 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

172 PANCHAL ANANDBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 180280116058 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

173 SANGHANI YASH VIPULBHAI 180280116104 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

174 SHAIKH AMAN MAKSUDAHMED 180280116112 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE-ADVANCED

175 TAILOR ISHIKA DIPESHBHAI 180280116118 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

176 VAGHELA DIPESHBHAI DINESHBHAI 180280116120 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

177 DHARMIK VARA 180280116124 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE-ADVANCED

178 ZALAVADIYA ROMIL ARAVINDBHAI 180280116126 IT 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

179 SANGHAVI PRACHI MAYURKUMAR 180280116105 IT 2022 On campus SCANPOINTS GEOMATICS

180 KAPADIYA ANKITKUMAR GOPALBHAI 180280116035 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

181 MAKWANA JAYDIPBHAI GAUTAMBHAI 180280116046 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

182 NAKRANI HENIS SURESHBHAI 180280116054 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

183 NANERA MAHESHKUMAR RAJABHAI 180280116056 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

184 PANCHAL HARSH RAJESHBHAI 180280116059 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

185 PATEL NAIYA PRAVINCHANDRA 180280116080 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

186 PRAJAPATI PARTH SANJAYBHAI 180280116095 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

187 SHAIKH MOHAMMADISTIYAK MOHAMMADASFAK 180280116113 IT 2022 On campus F(X) DATA LABS

188 PATIL DIVYA DILIPBHAI 190283116015 IT 2022 On campus HOPSCOTCH

189 BARIA SUMITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 180280116005 IT 2022 On campus HOPSCOTCH

190 SHARMA BHUMI BHUPENDRA 190283116018 IT 2022 On campus HOPSCOTCH

191 CHAUDHARY ASHWINBHAI HAJABHAI 180280116011 IT 2022 On campus TCS

192 KOSTI DHARMISTHA NAVINCHANDRA 180280116040 IT 2022 On campus TCS

193 MEMAKIYA PRATIK GHANSHYAMBHAI 180280116051 IT 2022 On campus TCS

194 NALUPARAYIL BIBIN BIJU 180280116055 IT 2022 On campus TCS



195 PANCHAL HARSH RAJESHBHAI 180280116059 IT 2022 On campus TCS

196 PATEL DHRUV SUMANBHAI 180280116070 IT 2022 On campus TCS

197 PATEL OM CHANDRESHKUMAR 180280116082 IT 2022 On campus TCS

198 PATEL SHAN MAHESHBHAI 180280116087 IT 2022 On campus TCS

199 PINDARIYA NITA DHANJIBHAI 180280116091 IT 2022 On campus TCS

200 PRAJAPATI TEJASKUMAR RAMABHAI 180280116097 IT 2022 On campus TCS

201 RATHOD SHIVANG HASMUKHBHAI 180280116100 IT 2022 On campus TCS

202 SHAH ABHI PRAMITKUMAR 180280116107 IT 2022 On campus TCS

203 SHAH ANSH PRAMITKUMAR 180280116108 IT 2022 On campus TCS

204 MUSKAN SONDHI 180280116127 IT 2022 On campus TCS

205 RANJEET SINGH 180280116128 IT 2022 On campus TCS

206 PANCHAL JIGNESHKUMAR KIRTIBHAI 190283116009 IT 2022 On campus TCS

207 JADEJA SATYARAJSINH HARDEVSINH 180280116031 IT 2022 On campus TCS

208 SAVALIYA HARDIK ASHVINBHAI 180280116106 IT 2022 On campus TCS

209 BALAR NACHIKETA HIMMATBHAI 180280116004 IT 2022 On campus TCS

210 LAKHANI HARSHIL MAHESHBHAI 180280116044 IT 2022 On campus TCS

211 MANDAVIYA JAYKUMAR HARESHKUMAR 180280116050 IT 2022 On campus TCS

212 PANCHAL ANANDBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 180280116058 IT 2022 On campus TCS

213 VAGHELA DIPESHBHAI DINESHBHAI 180280116120 IT 2022 On campus TCS

214 ZALAVADIYA ROMIL ARAVINDBHAI 180280116126 IT 2022 On campus TCS

215 RATHOR GAURAV SUKESHSINGH 180280116101 IT 2022 On campus MIND INVENTORY

216 CHAUDHARY ASHWINBHAI HAJABHAI 180280116011 IT 2022 On campus ZURU TECH

217 VAGHELA NIRALIBEN GUNVANTBHAI 180280116121 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

218 MODI JIL DILIPKUMAR 190283116007 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

219 PATEL DHRUV SUMANBHAI 180280116070 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

220 SHAH ABHI PRAMITKUMAR 180280116107 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

221 SHAH ANSH PRAMITKUMAR 180280116108 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

222 PATEL PREMKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 180280116084 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

223 PRAJAPATI TEJASKUMAR RAMABHAI 180280116097 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

224 PINDARIYA NITA DHANJIBHAI 180280116091 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

225 RATHOD SHIVANG HASMUKHBHAI 180280116100 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

226 SANANDIYA JAYKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI 180280116103 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM

227 RATHOD DRASHTI DINESHBHAI 190283116016 IT 2022 On campus SIMFORM



228 PANCHAL ANANDBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 180280116058 IT 2022 On campus HSBC

229 TAILOR ISHIKA DIPESHBHAI 180280116118 IT 2022 On campus HSBC

230 PRAJAPATI MEET HARISHKUMAR 180280116094 IT 2022 On campus HSBC

231 PATEL PREMKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 180280116084 IT 2022 On campus HSBC

232 SHIYANIYA RUTVIKKUMAR KHODABHAI 180280116114 IT 2022 On campus HSBC

233 KHANT YASH NITINBHAI 180280116038 IT 2022 On campus TCS

234 MAKWANA JAYDIPBHAI GAUTAMBHAI 180280116046 IT 2022 On campus TCS

235 PAGHDAR DEEP PRAKASHBHAI 180280116057 IT 2022 On campus TCS

236 GABANI DIPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 180280116022 IT 2022 On campus TCS

237 KUNJADIYA JAINISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 180280116042 IT 2022 On campus TCS

238 PATEL DIVYA MUKESHKUMAR 180280116073 IT 2022 On campus TCS

239 PATEL HELI VISHNUBHAI 180280116076 IT 2022 On campus TCS

240 BADAL BHAUTIKKUMAR UMESHBHAI 180280116002 IT 2022 On campus L&T

241 RATHOR GAURAV SUKESHSINGH 180280116101 IT 2022 On campus L&T

242 SHAIKH AMAN MAKSUDAHMED 180280116112 IT 2022 On campus L&T

243 CHAVDA DHRUV BHAVESHBHAI 180280116013 IT 2022 On campus ADVENT INTERMODAL

244 KASVALA TWINKAL NARENDRABHAI 180280116037 IT 2022 On campus ADVENT INTERMODAL

245 DHODIA ASHISH PRAGNESHBHAI 180280116018 IT 2022 On campus ADVENT INTERMODAL

246 HAPANI HINAL KIRITBHAI 180280116026 IT 2022 On campus ADVENT INTERMODAL

247 KALHAN KOUL 180280116041 IT 2022 On campus SMARTSESE

248 RANA NIDHI AMRISHKUMAR 180280116098 IT 2022 On campus CYBAGE

249 PATEL KARAN RAMESHBHAI 180280116078 IT 2022 On campus CYBAGE

250 SUTHAR DHRUV KANUBHAI 180280116116 IT 2022 On campus CYBAGE

251 ADAM ATIF ATAULLAH 180280116001 IT 2022 On campus CYBAGE

252 PAGHDAR DEEP PRAKASHBHAI 180280116057 IT 2022 On campus KNACKROOT

253 VAKHARIA KATHAN KRUNALBHAI 180280116122 IT 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH

254 CHAUDHARI JUGAL RANCHHODBHAI 170280116005 IT 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH

255 RANPARIYA HARSH SURESHBHAI 180280116099 IT 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH

256 DEGAMADIYA JAYDEEP GHANSHYAMBHAI 180280116015 IT 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH

257 PAGHDAR DEEP PRAKASHBHAI 180280116057 IT 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH

258 PATEL ALPESH GOVINDBHAI 180280116069 IT 2022 On campus RESONAT CLOUD

259 PARMAR VANDANABEN BACHUBHAI 180280116068 IT 2022 On campus RESONAT CLOUD

260 PARIKH DHARA BHARATKUMAR 180280116064 IT 2022 On campus GIPL



261 SHAH ANSH PRAMITKUMAR 180280116108 IT 2022 On campus LAMPROS

262 PATEL JAYDIP DINESHKUMAR 140280116070 IT 2022 On campus LAMPROS

263 CHAUDHARI HEMANGINI THAKORBHAI 180280116008 IT 2022 On campus OPTIMUM

264 PATEL JAYKUMAR KALPESHBHAI 190283116011 IT 2022 On campus GIPL

265 CHAUDHARI HEMANGINI THAKORBHAI 180280116008 IT 2022 On campus GIPL

266 PANCHAL JIGNESHKUMAR KIRTIBHAI 190283116009 IT 2022 On campus OPTIMUM

267 PRAJAPATI SAHILKUMAR SATISHBHAI 180280116096 IT 2022 On campus APT PORTFOLIO

268 VAISHNAV KHYATI HEMANG 180280111121 EC 2022 On campus MG MOTOR

269 MEWADA DARSHAN BHARATBHAI 180280111052 EC 2022 On campus ZEUS LEARNING

270 BHAYAL BHAVESH HEMARAMBHAI 180280111007 EC 2022 On campus TCS

271 BHUNATAR JINAL BIPINCHANDRA 180280111009 EC 2022 On campus TCS

272 CHAPANERA YAGNIK RAJESHBHAI 180280111013 EC 2022 On campus TCS

273 CHAUHAN VISHAL SANGRAM 180280111018 EC 2022 On campus TCS

274 DAVE RIYABEN JITENDRABHAI 180280111025 EC 2022 On campus TCS

275 DAVE TAPAN NAVALBHAI 180280111026 EC 2022 On campus TCS

276 GUJARATI ROMIN SUNILBHAI 180280111036 EC 2022 On campus TCS

277 PARMAR JAYRAJBHAI HARIBHAI 180280111065 EC 2022 On campus TCS

278 PARMAR ROHIT PRAVINKUMAR 180280111066 EC 2022 On campus TCS

279 TANMAY PATEL 180280111083 EC 2022 On campus TCS

280 RATHOD AKSHAY RAJESHBHAI 180280111089 EC 2022 On campus TCS

281 SHAH RAHUL BHAGVANDAS 180280111096 EC 2022 On campus TCS

282 TRIVEDI SHUBHAM VINODKUMAR 180280111115 EC 2022 On campus TCS

283 PARMAR JANVI DHIRAJKUMAR 190283111023 EC 2022 On campus TCS

284 RAJPUT ANURAG SANTOSHSINGH 190283111026 EC 2022 On campus TCS

285 VAISHNAV KHYATI HEMANG 180280111121 EC 2022 On campus TCS

286 CHAUDHARY RAHUL NAVINKANT 180280111016 EC 2022 On campus TCS

287 PRASAD HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANT 180280111086 EC 2022 On campus TCS

288 SHAH SAHIL MITESHBHAI 180280111098 EC 2022 On campus TCS

289 SHUKLA KASHYAP DHARMENDRAKUMAR 180280111102 EC 2022 On campus TCS

290 KAVAN DHAMSANIA 180280111028 EC 2022 On campus TCS

291 SOLANKI RAHUL KISHORBHAI 180280111107 EC 2022 On campus TCS

292 ZALA ROHAN BIJALBHAI 180280111124 EC 2022 On campus TCS

293 TEJAS MEHTA 190283111031 EC 2022 On campus TCS



294 AASHARA VARRUN HIRENKUMAR 180280111001 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

295 CHAUDHARY RAHUL NAVINKANT 180280111016 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

296 JAIN PRAPTI SURENDRA 180280111037 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

297 PANARA PARTH RAJESHBHAI 180280111058 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

298 PRASAD HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANT 180280111086 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

299 SHAH SAHIL MITESHBHAI 180280111098 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

300 SHUKLA KASHYAP DHARMENDRAKUMAR 180280111102 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

301 KUDECHA VATSAL VANDANABEN 180280111108 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

302 TRIVEDI URMIL NITINBHAI 180280111116 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

303 ZALA ROHAN BIJALBHAI 180280111124 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

304 TEJAS MEHTA 190283111031 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

305 SINGH ANKIT SUNIL 180280111103 EC 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

306 KAVAN DHAMSANIA 180280111028 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

307 PANDYA RUDRI MAUNESH 170280111058 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

308 JAIN PRAPTI SURENDRA 180280111037 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

309 MEHTA AAKASH DEVANG 180280111051 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

310 VEKARIYA EMILY KAMALBHAI 180280111122 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

311 TANUSHREE SHAH VIRAL 180280111099 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

312 CHAMPANERI JAY VIJESHBHAI 180280111012 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

313 PAREJIYA UMANGKUMAR RASIKBHAI 180280111063 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

314 PATEL KHUSHBU DIPAKBHAI 180280111077 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

315 SOLANKI RAHUL KISHORBHAI 180280111107 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

316 ZALA ROHAN BIJALBHAI 180280111124 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

317 JASPAL SINGH 190283111011 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

318 DOSHI YASH PARESHBHAI 180280111030 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

319 MALI SANDIP PRABHURAM 180280111050 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

320 TEJAS MEHTA 190283111031 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

321 CHAVDA ROHITKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 180280111019 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

322 SUKHWANI RONAK GORDHANBHAI 180280111110 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

323 NAKUM KHUSHBUBEN KISHORBHAI 180280111055 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

324 PANARWALA SANA SABIRMAHAMMAD 180280111059 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

325 DARJI MIHIR ALPESHKUMAR 180280111022 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

326 KOTADIA PRANAV ANILKUMAR 180280111044 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS



327 BHINGRADIA YASH DIPESH 190283111003 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

328 SARDA KINJAL ASHWINKUMAR 190283111027 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

329 PRASAD HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANT 180280111086 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

330 PAHELI BHAUMIK 180280111127 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

331 PANARA PARTH RAJESHBHAI 180280111058 EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

332 JAIN PRAPTI SURENDRA 180280111037 EC 2022 On campus L&T

333 SINGH ANKIT SUNIL 180280111103 EC 2022 On campus L&T

334 SUKHWANI RONAK GORDHANBHAI 180280111110 EC 2022 On campus L&T

335 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY 180280111061 EC 2022 On campus HSBC

336 PATEL MANAN 180280111080 EC 2022 On campus TCS

337 KUDECHA VATSAL VANDANABEN 180280111108 EC 2022 On campus TCS

338 MEWADA DARSHAN BHARATBHAI 180280111052 EC 2022 On campus TCS

339 PATEL JANAKKUMAR BHARATBHAI 180280111075 EC 2022 On campus L&T

340 SHAH RAHUL BHAGVANDAS 180280111096 EC 2022 On campus L&T

341 BELANI JAINAM DHARMENDRABHAI 180280111006 EC 2022 On campus BYJU'S

342 GUJARATI ROMIN SUNILBHAI 180280111036 EC 2022 On campus DECIMAL POINT

343 CHODVADIYA PARTHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 180280111020 EC 2022 On campus DECIMAL POINT

344 GADHIYA HEVIN ARVINDBHAI 180280111031 EC 2022 On campus DECIMAL POINT

345 TANUSHREE SHAH VIRAL 180280111099 EC 2022 On campus L&T

346 MEHTA AAKASH DEVANG 180280111051 EC 2022 On campus L&T

347 BHAVSAR VATSAL KALPESHKUMAR 190283111002 EC 2022 On campus WAPPNET

348 SOLANKI HIRAL ASHOKKUMAR 190283111030 EC 2022 On campus LM WIND POWER

349 DALWADI DHRUVAL DINESHBHAI 190283111005 EC 2022 On campus APT PORTFOLIO

350 Patel Jay Nileshkumar 180280106078 CIVIL 2022 On campus SHAPOORJI

351 Pal Aditya Anilkumar 180280106061 CIVIL 2022 On campus SHAPOORJI

352 PAL MONIT RAMABHILASHBHAI 180280106062 CIVIL 2022 On campus SHAPOORJI

353 KARTIK SHARMA 180280106137 CIVIL 2022 On campus TCS

354 MANDAL HETAVI PRASHANTKUMAR 180280106055 CIVIL 2022 On campus TCS

355 PATEL SHUBHAM RAJESHBHAI 180280106087 CIVIL 2022 On campus L&T

356 Tripathi Shruti 180280106123 CIVIL 2022 On campus L&T

357 PATEL RUSHIL NATUBHAI 180280106084 CIVIL 2022 On campus L&T

358 Vyas Shantibhai Baldevbhai 180280106126 CIVIL 2022 On campus KEYENCE

359 KAMALIYA ROHANKUMAR VASHARAMBHAI 180280106040 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI



360 KANPARIYA BHAVIN HARISHBHAI 190283106011 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

361 KARTIK SHARMA 180280106137 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

362 SATASIYA ARMIL KISHORBHAI 180280106109 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

363 Patel Harsh Pritiben 180280106075 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

364 BAMANIYA SIDDHARTH RAMESHBHAI 190283106003 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

365 SOMANI DEVAM KAUSHIKKUMAR 180280106117 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

366 Panchal Surya Anilkumar 180280106064 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

367 SHIVNANI DHAVAL RAJUBHAI 190283106024 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

368 GOSWAMI BHARGAVGIRI PRAKASHGIRI 190283106008 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

369 PATANVADIYA MAYANK KAILASBHAI 180280106071 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

370 BHAVSAR AYUSH JAYESHKUMAR 180280106008 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

371 Shah Rushil Dharmendrakumar 180280106112 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI

372 Rathod Rachin Bhaveshkumar 180280106106 CIVIL 2022 On campus TORRENT GAS

373 JADAV DEVANGINI RATILAL 190283106009 CIVIL 2022 On campus TORRENT GAS

374 PATEL SHIVAM VINESHKUMAR 180280106086 CIVIL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

375 Patel Kishan Bhikhabhai 180280106079 CIVIL 2022 On campus TATA CHEMICAL

376 Raiyani Vidhi Kishorbhai 180280106100 CIVIL 2022 On campus TATA CHEMICAL

377 BAGUL RITESH CHANDRABHAN 180280106002 CIVIL 2022 On campus SWAPNA SHURUSHTI

378 Barmeda Karan Tulsidas 180280106004 CIVIL 2022 On campus SWAPNA SHURUSHTI

379 LALANI RAJ BIPINBHAI 180280106046 CIVIL 2022 On campus SWAPNA SHURUSHTI

380 PRAJAPATI YASH SHAILESHBHAI 180280106098 CIVIL 2022 On campus SWAPNA SHURUSHTI

381 Rathod Rachin Bhaveshkumar 180280106106 CIVIL 2022 On campus GNFC

382 Gondaliya vishalkumar manhardas 190283106007 CIVIL 2022 On campus TORRENT POWER

383 RAKHOLIYA YASH HARESHBHAI 190283106021 CIVIL 2022 On campus TORRENT POWER

384 CHAVADA MAULIK MOHANBHAI 190283106006 CIVIL 2022 On campus TORRENT POWER

385 PATEL YASH JAYRAMBHAI 190283106019 CIVIL 2022 On campus TORRENT POWER

386 PATEL NISHIT RAJENDRAKUMAR 180280106083 CIVIL 2022 On campus TORRENT POWER

387   PAWAR JASH RAJUBHAI 180280106093 CIVIL 2022 On campus MIPL

388 PATEL NISHIT RAJENDRAKUMAR 180280106083 CIVIL 2022 On campus MIPL

389 PARMAR JYOTIKABEN RAMANBHAI 180280106067 CIVIL 2022 On campus GFL

390 RATHOD DENIS MANSUKHBHAI 180280106105 CIVIL 2022 On campus TRINITY

391 SARVAIYA KHUSHI DHARMENDRABHAI 180280119099 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus MG MOTORS

392 MAURYA SHIVANEE LALSAHEB 180280119040 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus MG MOTORS



393 Kapadia Jeet Umesh 180280119030 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

394 MEHTA AAYUSH PARESH 180280119041 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TCS

395 KHEMKA UTSAV SHAILENDRAKUMAR 180280119033 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TCS

396 SINGH KESHAV BIPIN 180280119107 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

397 BRAHMBHATT JEET MANOJKUMAR 180280119008 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

398 DAVE DHRUMIL BHAVESH 180280119014 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

399 GAUSWAMI AMIT DINESHGIRI 180280119022 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

400 KHACHAR RAJVEERSINH RUPESHBHAI 180280119032 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

401 MEHTA PARSHAV KALIL 180280119043 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

402 MISHRA YASH RAJNEESHBHAI 180280119044 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

403 PAREKH STAVAN LALITCHANDRA 180280119054 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

404 PATEL SAUMILKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI 180280119077 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

405 RATHOD VIJAY KAMLESHBHAI 180280119093 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

406 SUREJA JEET VIPULKUMAR 180280119111 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

407 TANK RAJANKUMAR DINESHBHAI 180280119112 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

408 VEKARIYA CHINTAN JAYSUKHBHAI 180280119121 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

409 PRAJAPATI JINESHKUMAR SOMABHAI 190283119018 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

410 SHAH ARJAV NILESHKUMAR 190283119021 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

411 SHIVAM PATEL 190283119022 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

412 PATEL MRUGEN RAMESHBHAI 180280119070 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TCS

413 PATEL AMAN SHIVKUMAR 180280119060 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

414 PATEL MRUGEN RAMESHBHAI 180280119070 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

415 PARMAR MANISH ARJUNBHAI 180280119057 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

416 PARIKH AVISH YAGNESH 180280119055 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

417 SHAH JINESH MEHUL 180280119104 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

418 RATHOD VIJAY KAMLESHBHAI 180280119093 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

419 PANCHAL MIHIR DASHRATHBHAI 180280119049 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus LINDE

420 MEHTA AAYUSH PARESH 180280119041 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus LINDE

421 ASHIYANI BHARGAV RAMESHKUMAR 190283119001 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus LINDE

422 KHACHAR RAJVEERSINH RUPESHBHAI 180280119032 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

423 GUPTA RAHUL MANOJKUMAR 180280119023 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Shapoorji

424 JOSHI SAHIL YASHWANT 180280119026 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Shapoorji

425 KHEMKA UTSAV SHAILENDRAKUMAR 180280119033 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Arvind



426 PATEL NIKUNJ PRAVINBHAI 180280119072 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Arvind

427 MUNJANI NIRAVKUMAR BHAVANBHAI 190283119014 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Arvind

428 HADIYAL ANAND NITIN 180280119024 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Hitachi

429 MODI DHRUV SANJAY 180280119046 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Torrent AMGEN

430 KHEMKA UTSAV SHAILENDRAKUMAR 180280119033 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Torrent AMGEN

431 BARIA ASHISH PRAMOD 180280119004 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

432 BHATT HITARTH UMESHKUMAR 180280119007 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

433 Gangwani Diven Rajubhai 180280119021 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

434 Kapadia Jeet Umesh 180280119030 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

435 MODI DHRUV SANJAY 180280119046 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

436 PATEL FENISH SURESHBHAI 180280119063 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

437 PATEL NIRMALKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR 180280119074 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

438 PATEL SHIV MANISHKUMAR 180280119078 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

439 RANA NISARG CHANDRAKANTBHAI 180280119089 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

440 VARMA CHINMAY NITINBHAI 180280119118 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

441 YADAV SAGARBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI 180280119123 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

442 KANANI MEETKUMAR VIPULBHAI 180280119029 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

443  RAVAL ARPIT SHANTILAL 180280119095 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

444 PANDYA VAIBHAVKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR 180280119052 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

445 KOTHARI KUSHAL LALITBHAI 180280119034 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

446 KUKADIYA UTSAV BHUPENDRABHAI 180280119035 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Adani Group

447 WADHWANI SIDDHARTH KAILASH 180280119122 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TCS

448 GANDHI TANMAY BHAVENKUMAR 180280119020 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak phenolics

449 SAVALIYA SANKET HASMUKHBHAI 180280119100 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

450 SATHWARA KHUSHAL HARILALBHAI 190283119020 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

451 PRAJAPATI HARSHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 190283119017 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

452 PRAJAPATI AMITKUMAR KANTUBHAI 180280119086 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

453 LIMBASIYA JIGAR VINODBHAI 180280119037 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

454 DEVANSHI JIGAR BABUBHAI 190283119006 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

455 SOLANKI JAINAM SUBHASHBHAI 180280119109 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

456 SARDHARA HIREN SAILESHBHAI 180280119097 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Deepak Chem Tech Limited

457 PATEL SANATKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI 180280119076 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Schaeffer

458 PATEL KUNJ GIRISHBHAI 180280119068 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Schaeffer



459 PRAJAPATI HARSHITKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 180280119087 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus Schaeffer

460 JANI MRUDANG BHASKARBHAI 180280119025 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TORRENT GAS

461 SHAH TIRTH ASHITKUMAR 180280119105 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TORRENT GAS

462 PATEL ANKITKUMAR RAKESHBHAI 180280119061 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TORRENT GAS

463 Gangwani Diven Rajubhai 180280119021 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

464 CHAVDA KRUNALBHAI GOPALBHAI 190283119003 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

465 DHILA TUSHAR ASHOKBHAI 180280119015 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

466 PATEL MEET ATULKUMAR 180280119069 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus PLANETSPARK

467 MONPARA JAYDEEP DAMJIBHAI 190283119012 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GGL

468 MULIYANA HARDIK CHANDRAKANT 190283119013 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GGL

469 TRIPATHI NIKHIL AVINASHKUMAR 190283119025 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GGL

470 VASAVA PRAGNESHBHAI SOMABHAI 180280119119 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GGL

471 PANDYA VIVEK SHANTILAL 180280119053 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus ARAYMOND

472 POLARA PARTH SURESHBHAI 180280119085 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus ARAYMOND

473 MULIYANA HARDIK CHANDRAKANT 190283119013 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus ARAYMOND

474 DEVANSHI JIGAR BABUBHAI 190283119006 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

475 GEVARIA SHYAMKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 190283119008 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GSPL

476 DABHI SAGAR JENTIBHAI 180280119012 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GSPL

477 DABHI SAGAR JENTIBHAI 180280119012 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus BKT

478 SOLANKI PARTH DHIRUBHAI 180280119110 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus BKT

479 VANIYA YOGESH MAGANBHAI 180280119117 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus BKT

480 CHOTALIYA VAIBHAV HASMUKHBHAI 190283119004 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus BKT

481 DODIYA BHARAT RAJESHBHAI 190283119007 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus BKT

482 GANDHI TANMAY BHAVENKUMAR 180280119020 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus L&T

483 PARMAR RAJ JITESHKUMAR 180280119058 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus SAURASHTRA CEMENT

484 MAHETA PIYUSH PRABHASHANKARBHAI 180280119038 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RAYWELL

485 PARMAR HARSHKUMAR HARGOVINDBHAI 180280119056 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus RAYWELL

486 TOHFAFAROSH HUSAIN AZIM 190283119024 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus PANASONIC

487 RUCHIK GANESH BARIYA 180280119130 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus shree prefab steel 

488 KALSARIYA ADITYA ARVINDBHAI 180280119028 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus HARSHA ENGINEER

489 THAKOR PARTH DINESHBHAI 180280119114 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus HARSHA ENGINEER

490 KACHHOT JAYBHAI MERUBHAI 180280119027 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus JINDAL

491 RUCHIK GANESH BARIYA 180280119130 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GARDEN SILK MILLS



492 PRAJAPATI YASH RAMESHBHAI 180280119088 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus MAXXIS RUBBER

493 MONPARA JAYDEEP DAMJIBHAI 190283119012 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TCL

494 CHOTALIYA VAIBHAV HASMUKHBHAI 190283119004 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus TCL

495 JOSHI SAHIL YASHWANT 180280119026 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

496 PATEL KUNJ GIRISHBHAI 180280119068 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

497 WADHWANI SIDDHARTH KAILASH 180280119122 MECHANICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

498 AHIR RUTVIK VELAJEEBHAI 180280102003 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus TCS

499 KACHHIYA DHRUVIN NILESHBHAI 180280102022 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus TCS

500 PATEL VATSALKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 180280102043 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus TCS

501 SHARMA JAY KAMLESHKUMAR 180280102052 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus BYJU'S

502 PATEL VATSALKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 180280102043 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus Schaeffer

503 PRAJAPATI DIVYESH GHANSHYAMBHAI 190283102019 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus Schaeffer

504 CHAUHAN DHAVAL SHAILESHKUMAR 180280102008 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus NVD TECHNOLOGY

505 SHUKLA SHIVAM RAJENDRA 180280102053 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus POLITICAL CONSULTANT

506 KHATRI YASH YOGENDRAKUMAR 180280102026 AUTOMOBILE 2022 On campus intellipaat

507  NEGI NEHA SHANKERSINGH 180280103028 BIO MEDICAL 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

508 DAVE SHUBHAM PRATIKBHAI 180280103009 BIO MEDICAL 2022 On campus TCS

509 GAJJAR AESHA ASHOKBHAI 180280103011 BIO MEDICAL 2022 On campus TCS

510 DAVE SHUBHAM PRATIKBHAI 180280103009 BIO MEDICAL 2022 On campus STRYKER INDIA

511 JAIN KRUTIK ARVIND 180280105020 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

512 JOSHI JAINAM JINESHBHAI 180280105021 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

513 LHERI DRASHTI ARVINDBHAI 180280105027 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

514 SOJITRA SAHIL DINESHBHAI 180280105051 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

515 VANKAR YAGNIK BIPINBHAI 180280105056 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

516 MODI RUSHABH RAKESHKUMAR 190283105005 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

517 PATEL AAKRUT KANAIYALAL 190283105007 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

518 PATEL KAUSHAL GIRISHKUMAR 190283105008 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

519 PRAJAPATI PRATHAMKUMAR BHAGVATIBHAI 190283105010 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

520 SOLANKI YOGESHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 190283105012 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

521 SINGH AYUSH VINAYKUMAR 180280105050 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ATUL LTD

522 PATEL NIKETKUMAR BHARATBHAI 190283105009 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ATUL LTD

523 ANSARI MDTAUHID MDTAUFEEQ 180280105001 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ATUL LTD

524 GADHIYA TARANG VINODBHAI 180280105014 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ATUL LTD



525 MAKWANA VANDANABEN VIJAYBHAI 180280105030 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus L&T

526 MISHRA ASHUTOSH KEDAR 180280105032 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus DEEPAK FARTILIZER

527 PATEL DHRUVIBEN BHARATBHAI 180280105041 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus CAIRN 

528 SANGHANI NIMESH CHANDUBHAI 190283105011 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

529 VAGHELA MIHIRKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR 190283105014 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

530 PANCHASARA KULDIP HEMANTBHAI 180280105035 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ATUL LTD

531 ZADFIYA DARSHANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 180280105062 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ATUL LTD

532 MEER PARTH SAGRAMBHAI 180280105031 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

533 VEKARIYA NIKHIL PRAFULBHAI 180280105059 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

534 SOLANKI VIRAJ RASHMIKANT 180280105052 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

535 PANCHAL MEETKUMAR JANAKBHAI 180280105034 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus DEEPAK PHENOLICS

536 PANSURIYA KEVIL DINESHBHAI 180280105037 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

537 PANDAV NAYANBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI 180280105036 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

538 DHOLIYA DIVYESHKUMAR SHAMJIBHAI 180280105011 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

539 DUDHAT MITUL BABUBHAI 180280105012 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

540 PATEL DHRUVIBEN BHARATBHAI 180280105041 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

541 SHUDRA RITESHKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 180280105049 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus DEEPAK NITRATE

542 YOGANANDI BHAVIK HARSUKHBHAI 180280105061 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus DEEPAK NITRATE

543 ASODARIYA JENIS ZAVERBHAI 180280105002 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus DEEPAK NITRATE

544 BELA RAHUL PABABHAI 180280105005 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

545 CHAVDA RAVI CHETANBHAI 180280105009 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

546 BUHA NIKUNJ MUKESHBHAI 180280105006 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ZYDUS

547 CHAUHAN SANKET ARJUNSINGH 180280105008 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ZYDUS

548 GONDALIYA AXAT JANAKBHAI 180280105018 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ZYDUS

549 MAKADIYA JEEL BATUKKUMAR 180280105029 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ZYDUS

550 ASODARIYA JENIS ZAVERBHAI 180280105002 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ZYDUS

551 BAVISA MOHITKUMAR HARIBHAI 180280105004 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ZYDUS

552 DABHI PRADIPBHAI BALDEVBHAI 180280105010 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ARVIND

553 KHADANCHA KARTIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 180280105025 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ZYDUS

554 KANZARIYA DILIPKUMAR SHAMJIBHAI 180280105023 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ROYAL ENVIRONMENT

555 SUVAGIYA DIVYESH DINESHBHAI 180280105054 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ROYAL ENVIRONMENT

556 PUROHIT ARJUNSINGH DEVISINGH 180280105063 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus ALLEN

557 SHETH HARSH AMITKUMAR 180280105048 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus DORF KETAL



558 FULWADI BURHAN ABDULKADAR 180280105013 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

559 JADEJA GAJENDRASINH HAMIRJI 180280105019 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

560 JAIN KRUTIK ARVIND 180280105020 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

561 JOSHI SIDDHARTH JAYESHKUMAR 180280105022 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

562 PANCHAL MEETKUMAR JANAKBHAI 180280105034 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

563 PAJVANI JEET MANISHKUMAR 190283105006 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

564 KOSHIYA NITIN VAJUBHAI 180280105026 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus NIRMA

565 MORKAR DIPESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI 180280105033 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GFL

566 PARMAR KARTIK RAJESHBHAI 180280105038 CHEMICAL 2022 On campus GFL

567 JOSHI JEET MAHESHBHAI 180280109037 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ACCENTURE

568 CHAVDA JAINAM 180280109014 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

569 GHADIYALI ARYAN MANISHKUMAR 180280109025 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

570 GONDALIYA RAGHUVIR SHAMALDAS 180280109030 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

571 KAPDIYA VISHVAS PRAKASHBHAI 180280109043 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

572 MANKODIYA ADITYA VINODKUMAR 180280109047 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

573 VATHSAL MEHTA 180280109049 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

574 PANDEY MANASHI ANANDKUMAR 180280109060 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

575 RAJGOR ABHISHEK JAGDISHBHAI 180280109086 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

576 KHALASI VATSALKUMAR SAMIRBHAI 180280109044 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

577 BHEDA KISHANKUMAR RANABHAI 180280109007 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

578 CHOCHA BRIJESHKUMAR DEVSHIBHAI 180280109017 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

579 GOTHI SHIVAM NAYANKUMAR 180280109031 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

580 KAPDIYA VISHVAS PRAKASHBHAI 180280109043 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

581 PATEL KEVALKUMAR DHARMENDRABHAI 180280109071 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

582 SINGH ABHISHEK AKHILESH 180280109100 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

583 THUMAR SACHIN BHAVESHBHAI 180280109111 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

584 CHAUHAN  KRISH  SURESHKUMAR 190283109001 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

585 LAKHANI SHUBHAM PRAKASHBHAI 190283109006 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

586 PATIL VISHAL ASHOK 190283109017 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RELIANCE

587 YASH KUMAR J VYAS 180280109120 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus KEYENCE

588 SHAH HARSH PRASENBHAI 180280109095 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCS

589 ODEDRA MERU ARJANBHAI 180280109058 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus SECUREMENTER

590 GONDALIYA RAGHUVIR SHAMALDAS 180280109030 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus SECUREMENTER



591 PATEL MO RAYED RAZA AHMED HUSAIN 180280109075 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus LINDE

592 TANDEL NIDHIKUMARI PRAVINBHAI 180280109110 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus WELSPUN

593 PATOLIYA MAYUR PRAVINBHAI 180280109080 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI WILMAR

594 SHAH HARSH PRASENBHAI 180280109095 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI WILMAR

595 PANCHAL HARDIK SANJAYBHAI 190283109012 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus SHAPOORJI AND PALONJI

596 GONDALIYA NIKUNJ RAMESHBHAI 180280109029 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

597 PARMAR MANISHKUMAR MANSINGBHAI 180280109064 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

598 PARMAR CHIRAG ANILBHAI 180280109063 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

599 PANDYA SHIVAM RAJESHBHAI 180280109061 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

600 PATEL SAHIL KETANKUMAR 180280109078 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

601 SHIROYA DHARMIK VINUBHAI 180280109098 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

602 KHALASI VATSALKUMAR SAMIRBHAI 180280109044 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

603 PADHARIYA GAUTAM TALSHIBHAI 190283109011 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

604 RUPAPARA HIMANSHU KANTILAL 180280109092 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

605 NAI DHRUVAL RAJESHKUMAR 180280109055 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

606 NAKUM SMIT SANJAYBHAI 190283109010 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

607 GHADIYALI ARYAN MANISHKUMAR 180280109025 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

608 HIRANI RAVIKUMAR DALSUKHBHAI 180280109033 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

609 ODEDRA PRAKASH MANDANBHAI 180280109059 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

610 RASTE PARTH TARUNBHAI 180280109087 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

611 PANDEY MANASHI ANANDKUMAR 180280109060 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

612 PRAJAPATI DHRUV NILESHBHAI 180280109082 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus IRM ENERGY

613 PRAJAPATI NIKUNJKUMAR AMRUTBHAI 180280109083 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus IRM ENERGY

614 SOLANKI AKASH ASHOKBHAI 180280109102 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

615 SAKARIYA DIPENKUMAR HIRALAL 190283109021 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

616 SAVANI HARSHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 190283109023 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus IMEG

617 ABHISHEK GHONIYA RAJESH 180280109026 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ALPHA TECH

618 ABHISHEK GHONIYA RAJESH 180280109026 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GGL

619 PRAJAPATI DHRUV NILESHBHAI 180280109082 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus RSPL

620 DAFDA KHUSHAL KHETSHIBHAI 180280109018 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GSPL

621 UMARETIYA DHAVAL VASANTBHAI 180280109114 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GSPL

622 PANDEY MANASHI ANANDKUMAR 180280109060 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus SCHAEFFER

623 KHERALA AJAY NATVARLAL 180280109045 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power



624 SHARMA MOHIT DINESHKUMAR 180280109096 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TATA MOTOR

625 GAREJA JAGDISHKUMAR DAYABHAI 180280109023 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus SAURASHTRA CEMENT

626 NAKUM VISHAL HEMANTBHAI 180280109056 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GARDEN SILK MILLS

627 PARAMAR ANUJ RAMESHBHAI 180280109062 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GARDEN SILK MILLS

628 KANJARIYA PARESH CHHAGANBHAI 190283109005 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GARDEN SILK MILLS

629 MENIYA SATISH RAMESHBHAI 180280109050 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ATUL

630 CHHATRARA DENISH BHARATBHAI 180280109015 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ATUL

631 BAG SUDIP ARABINDA 180280109001 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

632 TIWARI HARSH BRIJNATH 180280109113 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

633 VALA UTTAMBHAI LALJIBHAI 180280109116 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

634 PAREKH KARAN RAJANIKANT 190283109013 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

635 VARMA JITENDRA RAMKISHAN 190283109026 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

636 KANZARIYA DHRUV HARESHBHAI 180280109041 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

637 ISOTIYA BHAUTIK CHANDUBHAI 180280109034 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus Torrent Power

638 TIWARI HARSH BRIJNATH 180280109113 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus SCHINDER ELECTRIC

639 GOHIL PRATIPALSINH YOGENDRASINH 180280109027 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ALLEN

640 JADAV PRAHAR CHANDRAKANT 180280109035 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ALLEN

641 PATEL MOHAMMAD FAYAZ IQBAL 180280109074 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus TCL

642 CHAUDHARI BHARGAVKUMAR ZINABHAI 180280109008 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

643 RAJGOR ABHISHEK JAGDISHBHAI 180280109086 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

644 MODI PARTH CHIRAGKUMAR 180280109054 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

645 SOLANKI AKASH ASHOKBHAI 180280109102 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

646 PANCHAL HARDIK SANJAYBHAI 190283109012 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

647 PATEL MOHAMMAD FAYAZ IQBAL 180280109074 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

648 PRAJAPATI NIKUNJKUMAR AMRUTBHAI 180280109083 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GNFC

649 CHAUHAN JAIMIN VIJAYKUMAR 180280109012 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus GFL

650 PHANASE MIT TUSHAR 180280109081 ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus HITACHI

651 BHATT KASHYAP JAYANTBHAI 180280117002 IC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

652 JOSHI MAYURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 180280117021 IC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

653 AHIR PARTHKUMAR JAYARAMBHAI 180280117001 IC 2022 On campus TCS

654 JOSHI HIMANSHU VASANTBHAI 180280117020 IC 2022 On campus TCS

655 KOTADIYA RONAK BHARATBHAI 180280117026 IC 2022 On campus TCS

656 MISTRY MIRAL JASHWANTBHAI 180280117031 IC 2022 On campus TCS



657 RONVELIA BHAVIKKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 180280117046 IC 2022 On campus TCS

658 PRASUN CHAKRABORTY 180280117062 IC 2022 On campus TCS

659 JOSHI AMIDHARA HARSHESH 190283117004 IC 2022 On campus TCS

660 YADAV VISHAL SHIVSHANKAR 190283117015 IC 2022 On campus TCS

661 THAKKAR NEEL SURESHKUMAR 180280117055 IC 2022 On campus TCS

662 DOSHI UTSAV VIJAYBHAI 180280117013 IC 2022 On campus L&T

663 PRASUN CHAKRABORTY 180280117062 IC 2022 On campus L&T

664 DAVE PARTH HITESH KUMAR 180280117011 IC 2022 On campus L&T

665 DUBEY NAVNEETKUMAR NIRMAL 180280117014 IC 2022 On campus L&T

666 SHINGALA RUCHIT RAMESHBHAI 180280117050 IC 2022 On campus L&T

667 MISTRY MIRAL JASHWANTBHAI 180280117031 IC 2022 On campus L&T

668 JOSHI HIMANSHU VASANTBHAI 180280117020 IC 2022 On campus L&T

669 BHATT KHYATI MANISHKUMAR 180280117003 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

670 GADARA JEMMY SHANTILAL 180280117016 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

671 GHODADARA DIVYESH MADHUBHAI 180280117017 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

672 GHODADARA HARSH KARAMASHIBHAI 180280117018 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

673 HINSU YASHKUMAR PRABHULAL 180280117019 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

674 KAVAR JAYDEEPKUMAR DINESHBHAI 180280117022 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

675 MISTRY MIRAL JASHWANTBHAI 180280117031 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

676 PRAJAPATI ANIKET MUKESHBHAI 180280117043 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

677 SANGANI HARSH MUKESHBHAI 180280117048 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

678 TAMBE HARSH SHASHIKANT 180280117053 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

679 VAMJA HARDIKKUMAR KARSHANBHAI 180280117057 IC 2022 On campus RELIANCE

680 CHAVDA TAPAN RAJUBHAI 180280117008 IC 2022 On campus ATUL

681 SHINGALA RUCHIT RAMESHBHAI 180280117050 IC 2022 On campus ATUL

682 DAVE JATUSH CHETANBHAI 180280117009 IC 2022 On campus TCS

683 PARMAR VIRAJ THAKORBHAI 180280117035 IC 2022 On campus TCS

684 DAVE JATUSH CHETANBHAI 180280117009 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

685 DAVE NILAY MAHESHKUMAR 180280117010 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

686 KOTADIYA RONAK BHARATBHAI 180280117026 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

687 MISTRY DARSHIL YAGNESHBHAI 180280117030 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

688 PARMAR VIRAJ THAKORBHAI 180280117035 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

689 PATEL RAJKUMAR VINODBHAI 180280117039 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES



690 SAVLIYA FENIL UJESHBHAI 180280117049 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

691 VASOYA BHAVIK GHANSHYAMBHAI 180280117058 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

692 VISAVELIYA BANSIKUMAR SANJAYBHAI 180280117059 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

693 CHAUDHARY MEET RAJESHKUMAR 180280117005 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

694 BHATT KIRTAN PRADIPKUMAR 180280117004 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

695 YADAV VISHAL SHIVSHANKAR 190283117015 IC 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTRIES

696 KHALASI AVINASHBHAI JITENDRABHAI 180280117023 IC 2022 On campus WELSPUN

697 MAHIDA TEJASH DILIPBHAI 180280117028 IC 2022 On campus LINDE

698 VYAS DEEP ASHOKKUMAR 180280117060 IC 2022 On campus DEEPAK FERTILIZER

699 JOSHI AMIDHARA HARSHESH 190283117004 IC 2022 On campus CAIN INDIA

700 CONTRACTOR VISHALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI 190283117001 IC 2022 On campus CAIN INDIA

701 TALA APURVKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI 180280117052 IC 2022 On campus DEEPAK FERTILIZER

702 SADADIYA SHIVAM DIPAKBHAI 180280117047 IC 2022 On campus DEEPAK FERTILIZER

703 SOLANKI PANKAJ HASMUKHBHAI 180280117051 IC 2022 On campus ADANI

704 PANCHAL DARSHANKUMAR KIRITKUMAR 190283117008 IC 2022 On campus GGL

705 CHAVDA PRATIK JAYESH 180280117007 IC 2022 On campus RSPL

706 KORAT BRIJESHKUMAR HARSUKHBHAI 180280117025 IC 2022 On campus L&T

707 KORAT BRIJESHKUMAR HARSUKHBHAI 180280117025 IC 2022 On campus GSPL

708 KHER JAYESH BABUBHAI 180280117024 IC 2022 On campus SAURASHTRA CEMENT

709 PANCHAL DARSHANKUMAR KIRITKUMAR 190283117008 IC 2022 On campus HITACHI

710 AHIR PARTHKUMAR JAYARAMBHAI 180280117001 IC 2022 On campus GARDEN SILK MILLS

711 MAKWANA ROHITKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI 180280117029 IC 2022 On campus GARDEN SILK MILLS

712 PRAJAPATI SHAHIL DINESHBHAI 190283117011 IC 2022 On campus JINDAL

713 PANCHAL DARSHANKUMAR KIRITKUMAR 190283117008 IC 2022 On campus NAYARA ENERGY

714 DHRUV MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 180280117037 IC 2022 On campus GNFC

715 PATEL TEJ BHUPENDRABHAI 180280117040 IC 2022 On campus GNFC

716 JOSHI MAYURKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 180280117021 IC 2022 On campus GNFC

717 CHAVDA TAPAN RAJUBHAI 180280117008 IC 2022 On campus GNFC

718 KANZARIYA JAYESH RAMBHAI 190283117006 IC 2022 On campus TCL

719 VALA JAYDEEP PARBAT 180280123027 PLASTIC 2022 On campus TCS

720 DEEPU RATHAUR 190283123001 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL

721 GAJERA  LALIT BALDEVBHAI 180280123005 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL

722 PATEL JANAKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 180280123017 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL



723 PATEL HIREN JAYDEVBHAI 180280123015 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL

724 KUMBHANI BHAUTIK BHIKHUBHAI 190283123004 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL

725 RAJASHREE MOHANTY 190283123007 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL

726 MAKAWANA ASHISH HARJIVANBHAI 180280123011 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL

727 MISHRA LAVKUSH SHAILENDRA 190283123005 PLASTIC 2022 On campus AMUL

728 SONI DAXIT BHARATBHAI 180280126024 RUBBER 2022 On campus TCS

729 SONI DAXIT BHARATBHAI 180280126024 RUBBER 2022 On campus CEAT TYRE

730 BAGUL YOGESH DEVIDAS 190283126001 RUBBER 2022 On campus CEAT TYRE

731 DETHE PRATIK SAMBHAJI 190283126004 RUBBER 2022 On campus BKT

732 RADADIYA YASHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 180280126018 RUBBER 2022 On campus BKT

733 TRADA PRINCE JIVANBHAI 180280126026 RUBBER 2022 On campus BKT

734 KUKADIYA KEVAL SURESHBHAI 180280126012 RUBBER 2022 On campus BKT

735 DHOLA NAIMISH ASHOBHAI 180280126005 RUBBER 2022 On campus BKT

736 SHAIKH MOHAMEDAMAN ABDULGANI 180280126022 RUBBER 2022 On campus CEAT TYRE

737 VASANI DIXIT VITTHALBHAI 180280126030 RUBBER 2022 On campus PARTH RUBBER 

738 VEKARIYA VINIT MANSUKHBHAI 180280126031 RUBBER 2022 On campus PARTH RUBBER 

739 NADA JENIL BHAVESHBHAI 180280126014 RUBBER 2022 On campus PARTH RUBBER 

740 VALA JAYDIPBHAI JAYNTIBHAI 180280126029 RUBBER 2022 On campus RUBBRE KING TYRES

741 HADIYAL MEHULKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI 180280126008 RUBBER 2022 On campus ARCHANA RUBBER

742 SHAIKH BAHUDIN KHAMARPASHA 190283126007 RUBBER 2022 On campus BKT

743 BOCHARE PRATHAMESH DIPAK 190283126003 RUBBER 2022 On campus BKT

744 Preeti Dinodiya 190283129018 TEXTILE 2022 On campus COLORJET INDIA

745 Sihag Manisha Omprakash 180280129051 TEXTILE 2022 On campus COLORJET INDIA

746 UJALA SHARMA 180280129050 TEXTILE 2022 On campus RELIANCE

747 DODIYA KULDIP HARSHAD KUMAR 190283129007 TEXTILE 2022 On campus RELIANCE VIMAL

748 Sihag Manisha Omprakash 180280129051 TEXTILE 2022 On campus RELIANCE VIMAL

749 LIMBAD VISHALKUMAR BALDEVBHAI 190283129013 TEXTILE 2022 On campus ARVIND

750 SHAH RONAK NILESHKUMAR 180280129048 TEXTILE 2022 On campus ARVIND

751 WAGH RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT 180280129062 TEXTILE 2022 On campus shi shyam fashion

752 Kahar Vijay Kumar Banarasilal 190283129011 TEXTILE 2022 On campus shi shyam fashion

753 Panchal Hrutu Nandubhai 180280129032 TEXTILE 2022 On campus ARVIND

754 JOTVA RAMESH JAGAMALBHAI 190283129010 TEXTILE 2022 On campus vardhman

755 Pujara Jaimin Mahendrabhai 180280129042 TEXTILE 2022 On campus HFFC



756 SOLANKI JAYKUMAR AMRUTBHAI 180280113060 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTIES.

757 GORAKHIA HARD RAJESHBHAI 180280113015 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTIES.

758 TRIVEDI RUCHABEN UDAYKUMAR 180280113061 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTIES.

759 BHARADVA RASHMI GHANSHYAMBHAI 180280113003 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTIES.

760 MANSURI FATIMA YASINBHAI 180280113026 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTIES.

761 LABDHI VIJAY KAGDI 180280113019 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus AARTI INDUSTIES.

762 SHAH DARSHIL JIGNESHKUMAR 180280113054 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus PI INDUSTRIES

763 PATEL FENIBEN GOMANBHAI 180280113035 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus PI INDUSTRIES

764 OZA HARSH JAGDISHBHAI 190283113004 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus ATUL CHEMICAL

765 SHAH SHREYA NIRAJKUMAR 180284113001 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus DEEPAK NITRITE

766 RUTVI SHAILESHBHAI PANCHAL 180280113030 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus POLITICAL CONSULTANT

767 VINCHHI BHARATKUMAR NARENDRABHAI 180280113063 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus ROYAL ENVIORNMENT

768 KESHUR JAYDIP LALJIBHAI 180280113023 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus ROYAL ENVIORNMENT

769 SHAH DARSHIL JIGNESHKUMAR 180280113054 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus GNFC

770 SADAVRATI YASH UTPAL 180280113052 ENVIRONMENT 2022 On campus GNFC

771 PATIL FENIL HIRALAL 200280702010 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus f(x) data labs

772 AACHARYA DHRUVI SATISHBHAI 200280702017 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

773 JANSARI DIVYA VIJAYKUMAR 200280702018 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

774 SHAH KHUSHBOO ISHVARBHAI 200280702014 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

775 SHAH MARGIBEN 200280702013 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus TCS

776 SOMANI RAJ VIPULBHAI 200280702003 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus CONGA

777 SHAH KHUSHBOO ISHVARBHAI 200280702014 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus SMARTSENSE

778 SHAH MARGIBEN 200280702013 ME-COMPUTER 2022 On campus SMARTSENSE

779 CHOUDHARY DHANRAJ RAMARAM 200280705012 ME-EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

780 BAROT JILKUMAR LALJIBHAI 200280705007 ME-EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

781 ISHAKHA R PRAJAPATI 200280705013 ME-EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

782 SANKHAVRA RIDDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI 200280705022 ME-EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

783 KATARIYA ARCHANA PRAVINBHAI 200280705005 ME-EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

784 JOSHI DISHA GAURISHANKAR 200280705034 ME-EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

785 MODI PRIYANK BHUPENDRAKUMAR 200280705006 ME-EC 2022 On campus EINFOCHIPS

786 SANKHAVRA RIDDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI 200280705022 ME-EC 2022 On campus TCS

787 UPADHYAY RONAKKUMAR DEVENDRAKUMAR 200280723018 ME-IT 2022 On campus f(x) data labs

788 PUNANI CHETANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 200280723006 ME-IT 2022 On campus MEGNETO



789 BAMANIA ABHISHEK MANUBHAI 200280707014 ME-ELECTRICAL 2022 On campus ADANI CONNEX

790 DUDHAT HELLY 200280713007 ME-CIVIL 2022 On campus systra

791 MEHTA HARSH DEVANGKUMAR 200280720020 ME-CIVIL 2022 On campus systra

792 JAGANIYA DINESHKUMAR GANESHBHAI 200280743008 ME-CIVIL 2022 On campus systra

793 KORI SANDIPKUMAR MOTILAL 200280743018 ME-CIVIL 2022 On campus systra

794 MISTRY HARSH MUKUNDCHANDRA 200280743016 ME-CIVIL 2022 On campus systra

795 GOTI VAIBHAV DINESHBHAI 205160694007 MCA 2022 On campus f(x) data labs

796 CHAUHAN ZEEL JITENDRAKUMAR 205160694009 MCA 2022 On campus f(x) data labs

797 SHAH VRAJ RONAKBHAI 205160694012 MCA 2022 On campus f(x) data labs

798 JOSHI HINABEN RAJESHBHAI 205160694017 MCA 2022 On campus f(x) data labs

799 KHYATI SHAH 205160694005 MCA 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

800 DEY TANUJ NIRMAL 205160694006 MCA 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

801 AYUSHI VYAS 205160694002 MCA 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

802 VIRWANI DARSHAN HARESH 195160693003 MCA 2022 On campus ADANI GROUP

803 KHYATI SHAH 205160694005 MCA 2022 On campus SYNOPATEK

804 DEY TANUJ NIRMAL 205160694006 MCA 2022 On campus SYNOPATEK

805 PARMAR DEVANSH RAJESHBHAI 205160694023 MCA 2022 On campus AGS HEALTH


